
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2021/2/1 Mon 94,801 31,340 126,141 

2021/2/2 Tue 99,076 32,965 132,041 

2021/2/3 Wed 99,695 33,792 133,487 

2021/2/4 Thu 101,333 33,792 135,125 

2021/2/5 Fri 117,048 38,023 155,071 

2021/2/6 Sat 110,909 33,793 144,702 

2021/2/7 Sun 98,412 30,123 128,535 

2021/2/8 Mon 106,212 35,848 142,060 

2021/2/9 Tue 122,582 38,200 160,782 

2021/2/10 Wed 100,238 28,167 128,405 

2021/2/11 Thu 63,073 20,488 83,561 

2021/2/12 Fri 117,788 55,006 172,794 

2021/2/13 Sat 128,202 54,380 182,582 

2021/2/14 Sun 161,327 66,645 227,972 

2021/2/15 Mon 141,268 50,356 191,624 

2021/2/16 Tue 119,902 37,452 157,354 

2021/2/17 Wed 110,652 35,642 146,294 

2021/2/18 Thu 108,694 35,310 144,004 

2021/2/19 Fri 111,147 36,506 147,653 

2021/2/20 Sat 113,358 37,713 151,071 

2021/2/21 Sun 106,199 34,149 140,348 

2021/2/22 Mon 91,509 29,928 121,437 

2021/2/23 Tue 94,052 31,713 125,765 

2021/2/24 Wed 96,766 31,665 128,431 

2021/2/25 Thu 98,823 31,595 130,418 

2021/2/26 Fri 126,216 37,589 163,805 

2021/2/27 Sat 130,079 45,971 176,050 

2021/2/28 Sun 129,329 46,375 175,704 

3,098,690 1,054,526 4,153,216 

110,668 37,662 148,330 
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